WINE LIST

ROSE 175ml  250ml

Monterey Bay Zinfandel Rosé 590 850
Full of ripe fruit aromas, this sweet rosé

wine is a classic example of a Californian

wine.

CALIFORNIA

Pinot Grigio Blush Primi Soli 6.20 8.80

Alovely, dry rosé with a soft, refreshing
burst of summer red fruits. Excellent to
pair with salads and pork dishes.
ITALY

SPARKLING

Famiglia Botter Prosecco 8.00 (20cl)
Delicately fruity, floral notes combined

with a hint of honey and wild apple. A

tasteful pearl sparkling drink.

ITALY

Chapel Down Sparkling Bacchus
A great English Sparkling wine, Chapel
Down Sparkling Bacchus displays aromas
of pineapple, grapelruit and elderflower.
Tropical fruits and floral undertones lead
to a crisp and refreshing finish.

KENT, ENGLAND

Champagne Jacquart, NV Brut 35.00 (37.5¢])
Mosaique

The signature style of the Jacquart brand

produces an elegant, generous

Champagne. Enjoy this as an aperitif, or

simply splash out and enjoy on its own.

FRANCE

Laurent Perrier La Cuvee NV

The signature style of elegance and
freshness of the Laurent Perrier brand is
portrayed throughout this stunning bottle
of sparkling. Crisp, with small tantalizing
bubbles makes this the perfect
accompaniment to ensure any special
occasion is memorable!

FRANCE

PORT AND DESSERT
WINE

Tokaji Dessert Wine 5.7 (75ml)
This deep golden dessert wine is built with

notes of peaches, honey and orange and is
wonderfully balanced with a depth of

sweel spice and honeysuckle. The perfect
accompaniment with any chocolate or

cheese dessert to finish.

HUNGARY

LBV Port

Rich, juicy and sweet! Port is a 4.00 (s0ml)
greal British staple, typically

enjoyed at the end of the meal

Please ask your server for

todays port on offer.

BTL

23.00

24.00

27.00

45.00

55.00

75.00

SOFT DRINKS

LOCAL WATER

Marlish Still Water Bottle (330ml)
Marlish Sparkling Water Bottle (330ml)
Marlish Still Water Bottle (750ml)
Marlish Sparkling Water Bottle (750ml)

LOCAL SOFT DRINKS

Fentimans Indian Tonic (20oml)

Fentimans Light Tonic (20oml)

Fentimans Valencian Orange Tonic (20oml)
Fentimans Ginger Ale (2ooml)

Fentimans Ginger Beer (2ooml)

Fentimans Sparkling Elderflower (275ml)
Fenlimans Sparkling Raspberry (275ml)
Fenlimans Rose Lemonade (275ml)
Fentimans Still Blood Orange & Cherry (250ml)
Fentimans Still Apple & Elderflower (250ml)

FROM THE TAP
Pepsi (1 pint)

Whites Lemonade (1 pint)
Diet Pepsi (1 pint)

FRESH JUICE

Fresh Orange Juice (1 pint)
Apple Juice (1 pint)
Cranberry Juice (1 pint)
Pineapple Juice (1 pint)

BOTTLED SOFT

Coca Cola (200ml)

Diel Coke (200ml)

Frobisher’s Tomato Juice (250ml)

CORDIAL

Orange Cordial (1/2 pint)
Blackcurrant Cordial (1/2 pint)
Lime Cordial (1/2 pint)

2.95
2.95
3.95
3.95

2.95
2.95
2.95
2.95
2.95
3.75
3.75
3.75
3.75
3.75

3.00
3.00
3.00

3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00

2.40
2.40
3.50

0.50
0.50
0.50




SPIRITS

All Spirits are 25ml measures unless stated otherwise

Double up on all spirits for 2.50

HOT DRINKS

Single Espresso 2.65

GIN

Beefeater 3.40
Beefeater Pink 3.50
Bombay Sapphire 3.60
Whitley Neill Rhubarb & Ginger 3.50
Whitley Neill Raspberry 3.50
Whitley Neill Pink Grapefruit 3.50
Whitley Neill Blackberry 3.50
Tanqueray 3.75

Tanqueray Sevilla 3.85

Hendricks 4.20
The Botanist 4.20
Brockmans 4.00
Monkey 47 4.60

OUR LOCAL FAVOURITE

Hepple 4.75

Subtle hints of pine needle, melon, lemon zest & lovage

Pairs perfectly with Fentimans Sparkling Elderflower

VODKA

Absolut Blue 3.40
Absolut Raspberri 3.60
Absolut Citron 3.60
Grey Goose 4.50

OUR LOCAL FAVOURITE
The Lakes Vodka 4.60

Refreshing, clean, crisp, produced in Cumbria

Pairs perfectly with Valencian orange tonic, blood

orange

RUM

Captain Morgan Spiced 3.40
Captain Morgan Dark 3.40
Bacardi 3.40
Malibu 3.50
Havana 3 YO 3.60
Havana 7 YO 3.70

G

THE GREENHEAD
HOTEL

Double Espresso
Macchiato
Cappuccino
Americano

Flat White

Latte

Mocha

Hot Chocolate
Pot of tea
Fruit/herbal tea

Green tea/Lemon and Ginger/Chamomile/

3.10
2.75

3.10
2.90
3.40
3.50
3.95

3.50
2.90

3.40

Peppermint/Cranberry and Raspberry/Strawberry

and Raspberry/Decaf
Filter Coffee
Filter Coffee (Decaf)

HOT DRINKS

WITH A TWIST

Irish Coffee

Tia Maria Liqueur Coffee
Baileys Liqueur Coffee
Baileys Hot Chocolate
Brandy Liqueur Coffee
Cointreau Liqueur Coffee

Hot Toddy

2.75
2.75

6.50
6.50
6.50
6.50
6.50
6.50
6.50

Whiskey, Honey, Earl Grey, Cinnamon. A warming

alternative for those tea lovers!

ADD A SYRUP

Add a shot of syrup to your hot drink for £1

Caramel/Salted Caramel/Vanilla/Hazelnul

G

THE GREENHEAD
HOTEL




SPIRITS

All Spirits are 25ml measures unless stated otherwise

Double up on all spirits for 2.50

LIQUEUR & SHOTS

Please see the selection on our bar

BRANDY

Courvoisier 3.40

Martel VS 4.20

WHISKEY

Jameson Irish 3.50

Jack Daniels 3.60

HAIG Clubman 3.70

Monkey Shoulder 3.80

Jura 1oyr 4.50

Glenmorangie 4.20

Ardbeg 10yr 4.90
COCKTAILS

Bloody Mary 7.00

Vodka, tomato juice, tabasco, Worcestershire sauce, lemon juice

Rum Old Fashioned 6.50

Havanah 3 YO, angostura bitters

Whiskey Old Fashioned 7.00

Jameson, angostura bitters

Negroni 7.50

Campari, gin, vermouth

Kir Royal 8.00
Creme de cassis, prosecco
Kir Imperial 8.50

Chambord, prosecco

Elderflower Spritz 8.50
Elderflower cordial, gin, prosecco, soda

Amaretto Spritz 8.50
Disarrano, prosecco, lemon, cranberry

Peach Sprilz 8.50
Peach liqueur, prosecco, lemonade

Aperol Spritz 8.50

Aperol, prosecco, soda, orange

For Mocktails please see our
non-alcoholic selection

BEER

LOCAL ALES

We have a selection of cask ales which are all sourced
from local breweries, within a 20 mile radius. Please
ask a member of staff for todays selection.

FROM THE TAP HALF / PINT
Cruzcampo 4.4% 2.75/ 5.45
A floral & light Spanish pilsner style lager

Pardal 3.8% 2.50 / 4.95
A refreshing Czech session lager

Inch’s Apple 4.5% 2.50 / 4.95
A light sparkling cider with a fresh apple aroma

Neck Oil 4.3% 3.00 / 5.95
Light & zingy session IPA

FROM THE BOTTLE

Peroni Gluten Free (330ml) 4.20
Rekorderlig 5ooml) 5.75

Passionfruit/Strawberry & Lime/Mixed Berries

OUR LOCAL FAVOURITE
‘Hop On!’ Allendale Brewery
Gluten Free ale, Bold tropical flavours, bitter finish.
5.75 (500ml)

NON-ALCOHOLIC

NON-ALCOHOLIC BEER & CIDER

Heineken 0.0 Lager (330ml) 3.40
Erdinger Wheat Beer (500ml) 5.75
Rekorderlig Strawberry & Lime (500ml) 5.75

NON-ALCOHOLIC WINES

Sea Change Sparkling Wine 0% (75cl) 19
Bon-Voyage Merlot 0% (75¢l) 17
Bon-Voyage Sauvignon Blanc 0% (75cl) 17
MOCKTAILS

Tropical Punch 5.50
Pineapple, pink grapefruit, lime

Apple Spritz 5.50
Apple, elderflower, sparkling water, lemon

VIRGIN Kir Royal 5.50
Fentimans sparkling elderflower, cassis

Peach Sunrise 5.50

Peach, pineapple juice, raspberry lemonade

NON-ALCOHOLIC SPIRITS
0% Tanqueray Gin (0ml) 3.40
Pairs perfectly with Fentimans Indian lonic




WINE LIST

WHITE 175ml

Domaine de Pellehaut Blanc 5.90
A dry, refreshing French wine which is

well balanced. Making this super versatile

to pair with the stunning dishes that our

kitchen has to offer.

FRANCE

Reserve Chardonnay, Tooma 6.20
River

Lemon crisp and fresh with a hint of vanil-

la oak character. The ideal choice for any

chicken or creamy dish

AUSTRALIA

Farfalla Pinot Grigio 6.40
A fresh and fruity white wine. Pairs well

with chicken, risotto and salads.

ITALY

Sauvignon Blanc, Pete’s Pure, 7.45
A stylish wine that displays all the classical
characteristic that we've all grown to love

with the Sauvignon blanc. A firm

Greenhead favorite amongst the staff!
AUSTRALIA

Macon-Lugny Les Crays, Joseph
Drouhin

As with every other Joseph Drouhin wine,
absolute priority is given to the superior
quality produced. This chardonnay is no
exception. Creamy, white finished with
fresh lemon, ideal as a perfect pairing with
fish, chicken and goats cheese. Give this a
try, you wont be disappointed!
BURGUNDY

Chablis Vignoble Angst

Aromas of white flowers, elderflower and
citrus notes. The palate is invigorating
with a mineral finish.

BURGUNDY

Sancerre blanc, le Petit Broux
Bright appearance and well-balanced
{lavours of peach and acacia with an un-
derlying streak of cleansing minerality.
LOIRE VALLEY

G

THE GREENHEAD
HOTEL

25oml BTL

8.50 23.00

8.80 24.00

0.20 25.00

10.65  20.00

36.00

40.00

WINE LIST

175ml 250ml BTL

RED

Domaine du Pellehaut Rouge 5.90
A round and expressive wine, with a ripe fruit
character. Ideal on its own, or versatile
enough to pair well with any red meat dishes.
FRANCE

Altozano Tempranillo Syrah 0-40

This medium bodied, ruby red wine, boasts a
palate of dark fruits, enriched with a fra-
grant sprinkling of warm spice.

SPAIN

Jarrah Wood Shiraz 6.70
A classic South East Australian Shiraz, voicing

a smooth blend of juicy dark fruit, with a

subtle hint of pepper spice. A perfect match

Lo any of our locally sourced steaks.

AUSTRALIA

La Grupa Malbec 745
A fruit driven wine with a subtle hint of spice,

that is smooth to the finish. Pair this with any
steak dish for the perfect match.

ARGENTINA

Fleurie La Bonne Dame, Louis Tete

A well recognized vineyard, makes this top
quality red vividly rememberable. Full of red
berry flavours, with an elegant smoothness
makes this the perfect match for any game
meat on our menu. Understandably, it’s the
Head chefs favourite!

BEAUJOLAIS

Chateau le Gardera,

Bordeaux Superieur

This vineyard has produced a firm, rich wine
using 60% Merlot and 40% Cabernet Sauvi-
gnon. Le Gardera has fine tannins, soft fruit
with subtle oak and an excellent balance.
BORDEAUX

Pinot Noir Bourgogne, Louis
Latour

A bright ruby colour with revealing aromas of
cassis and raspberries evolving into a fresh
and fruity palate of rounded cherry.
BURGUNDY

G

THE GREENHEAD
HOTEL

8.50

9.20

9.60

10.65

23.00

25.00

26.00

20.00

34.00

36.00




