WINE LIST

ROSE	175ml		BTL	
Monterey Bay Zinfandel Rosé Full of ripe fruit aromas, this sweet rosé wine is a classic example of a Californian wine. CALIFORNIA	5.90	8.50	23.00	
Pinot Grigio Blush Primi Soli A lovely, dry rosé with a soft, refreshing burst of summer red fruits. Excellent to pair with salads and pork dishes. ITALY	6.20	8.80	24.00	
SPARKLING				
Famiglia Botter Prosecco Delicately fruity, floral notes combined with a hint of honey and wild apple. A tasteful pearl sparkling drink. ITALY	8.00 (20	ocl)	27.00	
Chapel Down Sparkling Bacchus A great English Sparkling wine, Chapel Down Sparkling Bacchus displays aromas of pineapple, grapefruit and elderflower. Tropical fruits and floral undertones lead to a crisp and refreshing finish. KENT, ENGLAND			45.00	
Champagne Jacquart, NV Brut Mosaïque The signature style of the Jacquart brand produces an elegant, generous Champagne. Enjoy this as an aperitif, or simply splash out and enjoy on its own. FRANCE	35.00 (37	7.5cl)	55.00	
Laurent Perrier La Cuvee NV The signature style of elegance and freshness of the Laurent Perrier brand is portrayed throughout this stunning bottle of sparkling. Crisp, with small tantalizing bubbles makes this the perfect accompaniment to ensure any special occasion is memorable! FRANCE			75.00	
PORT AND DESSERT				
WINE Tokaji Dessert Wine This deep golden dessert wine is built with notes of peaches, honey and orange and is wonderfully balanced with a depth of sweet spice and honeysuckle. The perfect accompaniment with any chocolate or cheese dessert to finish. HUNGARY	5.75 (75m	nl)		
LBV Port Rich, juicy and sweet! Port is a great British staple, typically enjoyed at the end of the meal Please ask your server for todays port on offer.	4.00 (50	ml)		

SOFT DRINKS

LOCAL WATER	
Marlish Still Water Bottle (330ml)	2.95
Marlish Sparkling Water Bottle (330ml)	2.95
Marlish Still Water Bottle (750ml)	3.95
Marlish Sparkling Water Bottle (750ml)	3.95
LOCAL SOFT DRINKS	
Fentimans Indian Tonic (200ml)	2.95
Fentimans Light Tonic (200ml)	2.95
Fentimans Valencian Orange Tonic (200ml)	2.95
Fentimans Ginger Ale (200ml)	2.95
Fentimans Ginger Beer (200ml)	2.95
Fentimans Sparkling Elderflower (275ml)	3.75
Fentimans Sparkling Raspberry (275ml)	3.75
Fentimans Rose Lemonade (275ml)	3.75
Fentimans Still Blood Orange & Cherry (250ml)	3.75
Fentimans Still Apple & Elderflower (250ml)	3.75
FROM THE TAP	
Pepsi (1 pint)	3.00
Whites Lemonade (1 pint)	3.00
Diet Pepsi (1 pint)	3.00
FRESH JUICE	
Fresh Orange Juice (1 pint)	3.00
Apple Juice (1 pint)	3.00
Cranberry Juice (1 pint)	3.00
Pineapple Juice (1 pint)	3.00
BOTTLED SOFT	
Coca Cola (200ml)	2.40
Diet Coke (200ml)	2.40
Frobisher's Tomato Juice (250ml)	3.50
CORDIAL	
Orange Cordial (1/2 pint)	0.50
Blackcurrant Cordial (1/2 pint)	0.50
Lime Cordial (1/2 pint)	0.50
· · · /	<i>y</i> -

SPIRITSAll Spirits are 25ml measures unless stated otherwise

Double up on all spirits for 2.50

GIN

GIIV	
Beefeater	3.40
Beefeater Pink	3.50
Bombay Sapphire	3.60
Whitley Neill Rhubarb & Ginger	3.50
Whitley Neill Raspberry	3.50
Whitley Neill Pink Grapefruit	3.50
Whitley Neill Blackberry	3.50
Tanqueray	3.75
Tanqueray Sevilla	3.85
Hendricks	4.20
The Botanist	4.20
Brockmans	4.00
Monkey 47	4.60

OUR LOCAL FAVOURITE

Hepple 4.75

Subtle hints of pine needle, melon, lemon zest & lovage Pairs perfectly with Fentimans Sparkling Elderflower

VODKA

Absolut Blue	3.40
Absolut Raspberri	3.60
Absolut Citron	3.60
Grey Goose	4.50

OUR LOCAL FAVOURITE

The Lakes Vodka 4.60

Refreshing, clean, crisp, produced in Cumbria Pairs perfectly with Valencian orange tonic, blood orange

RUM

Captain Morgan Spiced	3.40
Captain Morgan Dark	3.40
Bacardi	3.40
Malibu	3.50
Havana 3 YO	3.60
Havana 7 YO	3.70



HOT DRINKS

Single Espresso	2.65	
Double Espresso	3.10	
Macchiato	2.75	
Cappuccino	3.10	
Americano	2.90	
Flat White	3.40	
Latte	3.50	
Mocha	3.95	
Hot Chocolate	3.50	
Pot of tea	2.90	
Fruit/herbal tea	3.40	
Green tea/Lemon and Ginger/Chamomile/ Peppermint/Cranberry and Raspberry/Strawberry		

and Raspberry/Decaf Filter Coffee 2.75

Filter Coffee (Decaf) 2.75

HOT DRINKS

WITH A TWIST

Irish Coffee	6.50
Tia Maria Liqueur Coffee	6.50
Baileys Liqueur Coffee	6.50
Baileys Hot Chocolate	6.50
Brandy Liqueur Coffee	6.50
Cointreau Liqueur Coffee	6.50
Hot Toddy	6.50

Whiskey, Honey, Earl Grey, Cinnamon. A warming alternative for those tea lovers!

ADD A SYRUP

Add a shot of syrup to your hot drink for £1

Caramel/Salted Caramel/Vanilla/Hazelnut



SPIRITS

All Spirits are 25ml measures unless stated otherwise

Double up on all spirits for 2.50

LIQUEUR & SHOTS

Ploody Mony

Please see the selection on our bar

BRANDY	
Courvoisier	3.40
Martel VS	4.20
WHISKEY	
Jameson Irish	3.50
Jack Daniels	3.60
HAIG Clubman	3.70
Monkey Shoulder	3.80
Jura 10yr	4.50
Glenmorangie	4.20
Ardbeg 10yr	4.90

COCKTAILS

Bloody Mary	7.00
Vodka, tomato juice, tabasco, Worcestershire sauce, lemon juic	ee
Rum Old Fashioned	6.50
Havanah 3 YO, angostura bitters	
Whiskey Old Fashioned	7.00
Jameson, angostura bitters	
Negroni	7.50
Campari, gin, vermouth	
Kir Royal	8.00
Crème de cassis, prosecco	
Kir Imperial	8.50
Chambord, prosecco	
Elderflower Spritz	8.50
Elderflower cordial, gin, prosecco, soda	
Amaretto Spritz	8.50
Disarrano, prosecco, lemon, cranberry	
Peach Spritz	8.50
Peach liqueur, prosecco, lemonade	
Aperol Spritz	8.50
Aperol, prosecco, soda, orange	-

For Mocktails please see our non-alcoholic selection

BEER

LOCAL ALES

We have a selection of cask ales which are all sourced from local breweries, within a 20 mile radius. Please ask a member of staff for todays selection.

FROM THE TAP	HALF / PINT
Cruzcampo 4.4%	2.75 / 5.45
A floral & light Spanish pilsner style lager	
Pardal 3.8%	2.50 / 4.95
A refreshing Czech session lager	
Inch's Apple 4.5%	2.50 / 4.95
A light sparkling cider with a fresh apple aroma	
Neck Oil 4.3%	3.00 / 5.95
Light & zingy session IPA	
FROM THE ROTTLE	

Peroni Gluten Free (330ml)	4.20
Rekorderlig (500ml)	5.75
Passionfruit/Strawberry & Lime/Mixed Berries	

OUR LOCAL FAVOURITE

'Hop On!' Allendale Brewery

Gluten Free ale, Bold tropical flavours, bitter finish. **5.75** (500ml)

NON-ALCOHOLIC

	OHOLIC		CIDED
NUN	UNULIG	DEER ©	CIDER

Heineken o.o Lager (330ml)	3.40
Erdinger Wheat Beer (500ml)	5.75
Rekorderlig Strawberry & Lime (500ml)	5.75
NON-ALCOHOLIC WINES	
Sea Change Sparkling Wine o% (75cl)	19
Bon-Voyage Merlot o% (75cl)	17
Bon-Voyage Sauvignon Blanc 0% (75cl)	17
MOCKTAILS	
Tropical Punch	5.50
Pineapple, pink grapefruit, lime	
Apple Spritz	5.50
Apple, elderflower, sparkling water, lemon	
VIRGIN Kir Royal	5.50
Fentimans sparkling elderflower, cassis	
Peach Sunrise	5.50
Peach, pineapple juice, raspberry lemonade	
NON-ALCOHOLIC SPIRITS	
o% Tanqueray Gin (50ml)	3.40

Pairs perfectly with Fentimans Indian tonic

WINE LIST

WILLIAM	175ml	250ml	BTL
WHITE Domaine de Pellehaut Blanc A dry, refreshing French wine which is well balanced. Making this super versatile to pair with the stunning dishes that our kitchen has to offer. FRANCE	5.90	8.50	23.00
Reserve Chardonnay, Tooma River Lemon crisp and fresh with a hint of vanil- la oak character. The ideal choice for any chicken or creamy dish AUSTRALIA	6.20	8.80	24.00
Farfalla Pinot Grigio A fresh and fruity white wine. Pairs well with chicken, risotto and salads. ITALY	6.40	9.20	25.00
Sauvignon Blanc, Pete's Pure, A stylish wine that displays all the classical characteristic that we've all grown to love with the Sauvignon blanc, A firm Greenhead favorite amongst the staff! AUSTRALIA	7-45	10.65	29.00
Macon-Lugny Les Crays, Joseph Drouhin As with every other Joseph Drouhin wine, absolute priority is given to the superior quality produced. This chardonnay is no exception. Creamy, white finished with fresh lemon, ideal as a perfect pairing with fish, chicken and goats cheese. Give this a try, you wont be disappointed! BURGUNDY			36.00
Chablis Vignoble Angst Aromas of white flowers, elderflower and citrus notes. The palate is invigorating with a mineral finish. BURGUNDY			40.00
Sancerre blanc, le Petit Broux Bright appearance and well-balanced flavours of peach and acacia with an un- derlying streak of cleansing minerality.			45.00



LOIRE VALLEY

WINE LIST

RED	175ml	250ml	BTL
Domaine du Pellehaut Rouge A round and expressive wine, with a ripe fruit character. Ideal on its own, or versatile enough to pair well with any red meat dishes. FRANCE	5.90	8.50	23.00
Altozano Tempranillo Syrah This medium bodied, ruby red wine, boasts a palate of dark fruits, enriched with a fragrant sprinkling of warm spice. SPAIN	6.40	9.20	25.00
Jarrah Wood Shiraz A classic South East Australian Shiraz, voicing a smooth blend of juicy dark fruit, with a subtle hint of pepper spice. A perfect match to any of our locally sourced steaks. AUSTRALIA	6.70	9.60	26.00
La Grupa Malbec A fruit driven wine with a subtle hint of spice, that is smooth to the finish. Pair this with any steak dish for the perfect match. ARGENTINA	7.45	10.65	29.00
Fleurie La Bonne Dame, Louis Tete A well recognized vineyard, makes this top quality red vividly rememberable. Full of red berry flavours, with an elegant smoothness makes this the perfect match for any game meat on our menu. Understandably, it's the Head chefs favourite! BEAUJOLAIS			34.00
Chateau le Gardera, Bordeaux Superieur This vineyard has produced a firm, rich wine using 60% Merlot and 40% Cabernet Sauvignon. Le Gardera has fine tannins, soft fruit with subtle oak and an excellent balance. BORDEAUX			35.00

Pinot Noir Bourgogne, Louis Latour

A bright ruby colour with revealing aromas of cassis and raspberries evolving into a fresh and fruity palate of rounded cherry.

BURGUNDY



36.00